J000159606

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





400273479844

06/02/15--01023--015 **25.00

SECHETARY OF STATE

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

JUN 0 8 2015

S MASON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Solvision of Col		,			
YOUR LA					
SUBJECT:		nited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	STACY L. KOHN				
•	Name of Person				
	JECK, HARRIS, RAYNOR & JONES, P.A.				
	Firm/Company				
•	790 JUNO OCEAN WAL	K, SUITE 600			
		Address	 _		
	JUNO BEACH, FL 3340	8			
		City/State and Zip Code	·		
	jraynor@jhrjpa.com	to be used for future annual report notifi	ntion)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	•	Callony		
STACY L. KOHN	<i>5</i> 71	561 746,1002			
	of Person		Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Constant (additional constant ASSE	SECRETARY DIVISION OF CO	
Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assec, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallahassee, FL 323	tions STATE STATE ter Circle	윤	



June 3, 2015

STACY L. KOHN 790 JUNO OCEAN WALK SUITE 600 JUNO BEACH, FL 33408

SUBJECT: YOUR LAB, LLC Ref. Number: L14000159606

We have received your document for YOUR LAB, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

This document was previously filed on June 2, 2015.

To receive a refund, please submit a written request to the attention of the undersigned. Be sure to include the name of the person or entity the check should be made payable to and the address to which it should be mailed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 315A00011648

15 JUN -3 AM 3: 46 SECRETARY OF STATE

CORPORATIONS

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)			
	i <u>ny as it now appears on our records.</u>) Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L14000159606	were filed on 10/10/14 and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	514 PEPPER STREET N.E.		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	PALM BAY, FL 32907		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	514 PEPPER STREET N.E. PALM BAY, FL 32907		
B. II amending the registered agent and/or registered of	fice address on our records, enter the name of the nev		
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here			
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here			
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent:	e: Enter Florida street address		
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent:	e:		
registered agent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address, Florida		

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>l'itle</u> <u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action	
MGR	JOSEPH W. MUNDEN, III	2340 SW POMA DRIVE	Add	
	<i>,</i>	PALM CITY, FL 34990	■ Remove	
			Change	
MGR	RAJENDRA MELARAM	514 PEPPER STREET NE		
	·	PALM BAY, FL 32907	□ Remove	
		,		
			□ Remove	
			□ Change	
			□ Remove	
			Change	
··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			SECRE 15 JU	
			HASSETTARIAN	
<u>.</u>			AM 3: 46 OF STATE OF STATE OF STATE OF STATE	
			Remove 75	
		,	Change	

If amending any o	ther information, en	iter change(s) here:	(Attach additional sheets, if t	necessary.)	•
					
					_
					_
					_
<u></u>					—
					_
					_
. ——————					
	 	····································			
					_
fan effective date is list <u>Vote:</u> If the date ins	ted, the date must be speci-	not meet the applicabl	date of filing or more than 90 days to c statutory filing requirements,	after filing.) Pursuant to	605.0207 (3) listed as the
e record specific The 90th day a	es a delayed effect fter the record is f	tive date, but not a filed.	in effective time, at 12:0)1 a.m. on the ea	rlier of:
Dated MAY 26	57.	2015		SEC	DIVISIO
(Lei milara	m		AHA AHA	
	Signatur	e of a member or authoriz	ed representative of a member	ARY COSSEE.	<u>ယ</u> င္ထ
RAJEND	RA MELARAM	Typed or printed r	name of signee		RPORA
		Typed or printed r	mine or signee	ACE	ATIO

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00